CLASSEMENT JOUR SAINT MAUDEZ

CLASSEMENT PRE LICENCIE
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86
78

85
80
81
82
77
88
74
91
76
75
89
90
79

NOM
FEMININES

MARTIN EMELINE
CHAUSSONNIER JADE
GARCONS

COUALAN MATTEO
ALLANO MATHIS
BRILLE MALO

CARDIN CLEMENT

LE NORMAND ZEPHIRIN
LE BERRE SOHANN

LE SERBON LUCAS
ODELELE FEMY ANTOINE
HUBY PIERRE
HOUDELETTE TRISTAN
SOULAS MORGANE
NIVOL GABIN

GOUYA GREGOIRE

CLUB

F CCPLANCOET

VC DINAN

CC PLANCOET

ECR ROSTRENEN

CC PLANCOET

CC PLANCOET

CC UZEL

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
CC MONCONTOUR
TEAM PAYS DINAN
CC UZEL

CC UZEL

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
TEAM PAYS DINAN
VC DINAN

Total

POINTS TEMPS

19
21

10
11
13
14
18
20
20
25
27
29

Vitesse

PLACE

12,945 8
13,398 9
9,930 1
11,899 3
11,261 2
12,103 4
12,188 6
12,156 5
12,829 7
19,813 15
13,669 11
13,654 10
14,084 12
15,041 13
18,185 14
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CLASSEMENT JOUR SAINT MAUDEZ

CLASSEMENT POUSSINS
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DOS. NOM
FEMININES
1  BILLOIRE TYPHAINE
6 HOUDELETTE ELISE
GARCONS

42  HERNOT Lomick
3 POIRIER VALENTIN
41 GEFFROY Mewen
26 MEALREMY
27 ODELELE JEAN YEMO
32 HINGANT MATHIS
12 CLOESPIN TEO
28 PACCAUD ARTHUR
10 LATIMIER YANN
30 BEUREL FELICIEN
37 GUILLOME LEONARD
8  LE BRONNEC NOAN
2 MARTIN EWEN
38 CROISIER KILLIAN
36 BAUDET ANTONIN
24  PIERRE ELOUAN
11 HOUDELETTE YAEL
33 NOREE MILAN
25 NIVOL BAPTISTE
7  LEJOLY EVAN
22 SERADIN MATTEO
21 SAMSON GABRIEL
14  CARDIN VICTOR
13 EUDE THOMAS
4  TANGUY VICTOR
29 PIRON GURVANN
16 RAFFRAY RAFAEL
39 DAUMER NAEL

CLUB

F CC MONCONTOUR

CC UZEL

EC PLESTIN

CC MONCONTOUR
EC PLESTIN

TEAM PAYS DINAN
TEAM PAYS DINAN
VS TREGUEUX

VC DINAN

TEAM PAYS DINAN
CC UZEL

VS TREGUEUX

CC BLAVET

CC UZEL

CC MONCONTOUR
VSP LAMBALLE

VS TREGUEUX

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
CC UZEL

VS TREGUEUX
TEAM PAYS DINAN
CC UZEL

CC PLANCOET

CC PLANCOET

CC PLANCOET

VC DINAN

CC MONCONTOUR
TEAM PAYS DINAN
CC PLANCOET

VSP LAMBALLE

Total

POINTS TEMPS

Vitesse

PLACE

11,727 23
16,382 30
8,976 1
9,327 4
9,137 3
9,018 2
9,338 5
10,495 8
10,421 7
10,692 12
10,653 11
10,600 9
11,529 19
10,754 13
10,953 15
9,652 6
11,157 16
11,668 22
11,335 18
10,644 10
10,845 14
11,635 20
11,654 21
11,183 17
11,980 25
11,974 24
12,205 26
12,395 27
15,462 29
12,840 28
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Route
PLACE

26
29
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PLACE

CLASSEMENT JOUR SAINT MAUDEZ

DOS. NOM

CLASSEMENT PUPILLES

PLACE
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DOS. NOM
FEMININES

20 GLOT VALENTINE

28 GIQUEL MAEWENN

49 GOUYA ROSE

81 SIMON NOLWENN

85 PERROT Lise

32 PLESTAN ALISON

50 BIDAN EDEN

93 ROME CANDICE

2 PECHEUX LAURINE

38 ROLLAND MAIWENN

80 PHILIPPE LILOU

17  WEISS LYNCIA
GARCONS

40 MOMBLANO MATTHIEU

44  AMICE TOM

56 URVOY ADRIEN

27 MORIN LILIAN

41 MATO ISAAC

83 TROTEL MALO

33 REBILLARD MALO

36 LE BERRE MAELANN

6  GUILLOUX KILLIAN

76 LEAUTE MARIUS

13  LE POTTIER RONAN

51 BIARD AXEL

43  ADAM GREGORY

57 ROUXEL THOMAS

55 LE QUERE AYMERIC

8  POIRIER MAXIME

45 ROUDAUT GABRIEL

12 LE NORMAND SEPTIME

58 DURAND-LH'OURS STEVAN

35 LE BAIL MATHEO

62 ALLANO LUCAS

24 HAMONIC THOMAS

79 MAZEVET ROHANN

37 LE GRAND THEO

69 PERON JEREMIE

39  PIERRE BENJAMIN

84 LE DOUCE LUCAS

78 BEHR PIERRE ADRIEN

29 SERADIN QUENTIN

82 SIMON AYMERICK

34 L'HEVEDER ALEXANDRE

70 CARRE CLEMENT
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CLUB

CLUB

VC DINAN

CC PLANCOET

VSP LAMBALLE

VC PAYS GUINGAMP
EC PLESTIN

CC PLANCOET

VS TREGUEUX

CC VITREEN

CC MONCONTOUR

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
VC PAYS GUINGAMP
VC DINAN

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
TEAM PAYS DINAN
VS TREGUEUX

CC PLANCOET

TEAM PAYS DINAN
VC PAYS GUINGAMP
CC PLANCOET

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
CC MONCONTOUR
VCP LOUDEAC

CC UZEL

VS TREGUEUX

TEAM PAYS DINAN
VS TREGUEUX

VS TREGUEUX

CC MONCONTOUR
TEAM PAYS DINAN
CC UZEL

VS TREGUEUX

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
ECR ROSTRENEN

CC PLANCOET

VC PAYS GUINGAMP
E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
VS PLOUMAGOAR

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
VC PLURIEN

VC PAYS GUINGAMP
CC PLANCOET

VC PAYS GUINGAMP
E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
VS PLOUMAGOAR

POINTS TEMPS

Total

POINTS TEMPS

57
57
60
66
75
75
103
103
104
109
125
132

11
11
12
18
20
20
20
21
23
23
25
31
35
35
38
38
42
43
47
48
53
55
56
59
61
62
64
66
75
75

PLACE
Vitesse

PLACE

9,312 29
9,284 28
9,166 23
8,754 8
9,787 43
9,214 25
9,951 44
9,527 34
10,131 a7
10,714 56
11,043 62
12,433 67
8,172 2
8,618 6
8,546 4
8,462 3
8,000 1
8,933 12
8,967 15
8,894 11
8,552 5
8,843 9
9,058 19
8,869 10
9,154 22
8,941 13
9,055 18
8,993 16
9,168 24
8,949 14
9,067 20
8,725 7
9,047 17
9,279 27
9,498 33
9,437 30
9,125 21
10,265 49
9,562 35
10,055 46
9,467 31
9,689 39
9,729 41
9,240 26
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PLACE

Route
PLACE

28
29
37
58
32
50
59
69
57
53
63
65
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15
12

13

18
17
19
14
24
22
36
30
21
20
25
35
10
26
16
33
27
34
49



PLACE
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57

DOS.
14
53

4
3
18
21
42
59
74
65
5
54
30
46
72
15
23
19
48
22
71
9
1
61
16

CLASSEMENT JOUR SAINT MAUDEZ

NOM
BESREST THOMAS
TYDOU VINCENT
DANO ZORAN
BOISSONNADE YOLANN
DUFEUIL HUGO
MARION ANTOINE
VAIDIE BASTIAN

THEO BRAJEUL
HENAFF VALENTIN
BALCH ALEXENDRE
GALLAIS LOIC

CREACH SOFIANE
CARDIN SIMON
QUEMENER CORENTIN
LE GRAND CAMILLE
GEYFFROY MAXIME
COLOMBEL ALEXIS
GARRIC CHARLES
BEZELY RAPHAEL
CARDIN THOMAS

LE CHANU ALAN
TANGUY JULES
BILLOIRE JAYSON
GALLAIS ROMAIN
LEDEUFF JEROME

CLUB

VC DINAN

VS TREGUEUX

CC MONCONTOUR
CC MONCONTOUR
VC DINAN

VC DINAN

TEAM PAYS DINAN
PLAINTEL VELO STAR
EC DU MENE

ECR ROSTRENEN
CC MONCONTOUR
VS TREGUEUX

CC PLANCOET
TEAM PAYS DINAN
VS PLOUMAGOAR
VC DINAN

CC PLANCOET

VC DINAN

VSP LAMBALLE

CC PLANCOET

VS PLOUMAGOAR
CC MONCONTOUR
CC MONCONTOUR
PLAINTEL VELO STAR
VC DINAN

POINTS TEMPS

76
76
77
82
84
85
89
90
93
99
99
99
100
102
106
107
108
112
120
120
123
124
128
131
136

10,499
9,605
9,687
9,729
9,496
9,685
9,750

10,371

10,341

10,584

10,553

10,008

13,711

10,347

10,849

12,305

10,261

10,752

11,527

10,785

10,819

11,479

10,876

11,886

13,282

18/04/2015

PLACE PLACE
53 23
36 40
38 39
40 42
32 52
37 48
42 47
52 38
50 43
55 44
54 45
45 54
69 31
51 51
60 46
66 41
48 60
57 55
64 56
58 62
59 64
63 61
61 67
65 66
68 68



PLACE

CLASSEMENT JOUR SAINT MAUDEZ

DOS. NOM

CLASSEMENT BENJAMINS

PLACE
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DOS. NOM
FEMININES

10 RIGAUX ALIZEE

13  TOQUET CLARA

3 DOMEON ELISA

91 BOYER YANNA

46 LE MAREC MANON

82 GEFFROY MARINE

40 PIRON MALVINA

27  ABILY LAURA

30 SAMSON JOSEPHINE

43 PIRON MARION
GARCONS

17 OLLIVEAUX REMI

58 BRIAND ENZO

94 GOURGUECHON MATTHIEL

76  MOISAN EMMANUEL

42  NOEL MATHIS

52 ROUXEL MAXIME

96 ROME ESTEBAN

97 KERJEAN GAYLOR

63 COLAS THIBAULT

14 CHOUPAUX YOANN

56 HINGANT MELVYN

22 CHAUSSONNIER MELVYN

5 GOUESSANT GABRIEL

83 HERNOT GUIREC

15 HUBY THOMAS

9  PECHEUX ADRIEN

59 DOLEDEC ELOUAN

51 LE MAOUT CLEMENT

88 LOUETTHEO

26 BAPTISTE QUENTIN

55 GEMON LENNY

6 HUETKEVIN

57 NOREE MATTHIS

2 DUBOIS MAXIME

65 GUILLOME JACOB

39 LE GULUCHE LEO

19 GERARD MAEL

11 ROUILLE GUILLAUME

23  GLOT EWENN

37 ROUXEL ALEXIS

25 CALLIGARIS AXEL

78 HAMON MELAINE

28 HAMONIC MAXIMILIEN

12 YU YUENG RAPHAEL
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CLUB

CLUB

CC MONCONTOUR

CC UZEL

CC MONCONTOUR

EC PLESTIN

EC PLOUHA LANVOLLON
EC PLESTIN

TEAM PAYS DINAN

CC PLANCOET

CC PLANCOET

TEAM PAYS DINAN

CC UZEL

VS TREGUEUX

AC AILLY SUR SOMME
VS PLOUMAGOAR
TEAM PAYS DINAN
VS TREGUEUX

CC VITREEN

CLUB VELOCIPEDIQUE D
VSP LAMBALLE

CC UZEL

VS TREGUEUX

VC DINAN

CC MONCONTOUR
EC PLESTIN

CC UZEL

CC MONCONTOUR
VS TREGUEUX

VS TREGUEUX
TEAM SOJASUN
CC PLANCOET

VS TREGUEUX

CC MONCONTOUR
VS TREGUEUX

CC MONCONTOUR
CC BLAVET

TEAM PAYS DINAN
VC DINAN

CC MONCONTOUR
VC DINAN

CC PLANCOET

VC DINAN

VC PAYS GUINGAMP
CC PLANCOET

CC MONCONTOUR

POINTS TEMPS

Total

POINTS TEMPS

40
65
75
77
78
92
103
107
112
114

18
18
20
20
20
27
28
28
37
37
38
38
43
44
44
45
47
49
53
56
57
67
67
69
70
73
76
78

PLACE
Vitesse

PLACE

10,657 17
11,221 35
11,464 42
11,085 30
11,290 37
11,092 31
12,827 51
12,777 50
13,475 56
13,200 55
9,391 1
9,479 3
9,788 5
9,476 2
10,032 8
10,126 9
9,914 7
9,760 4
10,448 14
10,336 11
10,146 10
10,341 12
10,754 20
9,912 6
10,898 25
10,674 18
10,813 22
10,772 21
10,583 16
10,908 26
10,537 15
10,440 13
10,994 27
11,036 28
11,072 29
11,475 43
10,860 23
11,449 41
11,221 36
10,703 19
10,869 24
11,640 45
11,125 33
12,925 53
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PLACE

Route
PLACE

23
30
33
47
41
61
52
57
56
59
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11
14

10
15

22
12
19
16
17
27
18
29
32
20
21
24
13
34
26
31
50
46
28
43
25



PLACE
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49
50
51
52

DOS.
69
62
32
36

7
44
38
61
48

4
29
33
60
34
50
35
24
49

CLASSEMENT JOUR SAINT MAUDEZ

NOM
POILBOUT ERWANN
KEURMEUR ROMAIN
BUCHON PIERRE
RAFFRAY LUKAS
LATIMIER ENZO

JEGOU ALAN

AMELOT THIBAULT
HERVE TITOUAN
COQUIO KYLIAN
FRANCAIS GAEL
JOUAN NICOLAS
NICOLAS PIRON KENZO
LE LAGADEC STEVEN
ROUXEL YOUEN
SOULAS MEWEN
ABILY ROMAIN
ROBERT QUENTIN
JEGO LOUANN

CLUB

CC BLAVET

VSP LAMBALLE

CC PLANCOET

CC PLANCOET

CC MONCONTOUR
TEAM PAYS DINAN
TEAM PAYS DINAN
VS TREGUEUX

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
CC MONCONTOUR
CC PLANCOET

CC PLANCOET

VS TREGUEUX

CC PLANCOET

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
CC PLANCOET

VC DINAN

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL

POINTS TEMPS

81
82
83
83
86
88
90
91
91
92
93
100
101
105
110
114
116
120

11,572
11,358
11,750
11,186
11,964
11,424
11,122
12,385
11,740
12,892
13,777
14,015
11,417
12,993
13,741
13,961
16,632
13,968

PLACE
44
38
47
34
48
40
32
49
46
52
58
61
39
54
57
59
62
60
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PLACE
37
44
36
49
38
48
58
42
45
40
35
39
62
51
53
55
54
60



PLACE

CLASSEMENT JOUR SAINT MAUDEZ

DOS. NOM

CLASSEMENT MINIMES

PLACE
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DOS. NOM
FEMININES

64 LE DEUNFF MARIE MORGAI F

36 TOQUET NOEMIE F

14 RICHEUX EMMA F

8 REHEL NOLWENN F

70 TUAL MEGANE F

41  AMICE FLORINE F

4  GUILLOUX DORIANE F

12 ROCHEFORT NOEMIE F

34 LE BRONNEC JUSTINE F
GARCONS

50 BIARD MALO

65 PHILIPPE WILLIAM

18 FROSTIN ALEXIS

17 DUCHENE AYMERIC

29  MASSE VALENTIN

20 GIQUEL MELVIN

30 CAPITAINE MATHIEU

45 LE FLOCHMOEN ANTOINE

74  KERJEAN TANGUY

7  VALLEE THOMAS

53 PERRUCHON HUGO

39 PACCAUD LOUIS

22 LESUEUR THOMAS

15 CARDIN BAPTISTE

16  DEIMER KONSTANTIN

27 LE PEUCH ALEXANDRE

6 RIGAUX NOLANN

11 BRUGALAY THEO

21 LEMESSAGER MAXIME

54 THARREAU MAXIME

5  PONELLE ROMAIN

57 MAXENCE LEROUX

31 JACOB ETIENNE

63 LESAOUT EWEN

23 RAFFRAY MATHIS

46  LE MEAUX YOHANN

38 LEBRAS CLEMENT

56 BASTIEN GRINGOIRE

10 LEVAVASSEUR THEO

13 GOUYA HUGO

CLUB

CLUB

EC PLESTIN

CC UZEL

CC PLANCOET

VC DINAN

EC PLOUHA LANVOLLON
TEAM PAYS DINAN

CC MONCONTOUR

VC DINAN

CC UZEL

VS TREGUEUX

EC PLESTIN

CC PLANCOET

CC PLANCOET

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
CC PLANCOET

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
VS PLOUMAGOAR
CLUB VELOCYPEDIQUE [
CC MONCONTOUR
VS TREGUEUX

TEAM PAYS DINAN
CC PLANCOET

CC PLANCOET

CC PLANCOET

E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
CC MONCONTOUR
VC DINAN

CC PLANCOET

VS TREGUEUX

CC MONCONTOUR
PLAINTEL VELO STAR
E C PAYS DE PAIMPOL
VC PAYS GUINGAMP
CC PLANCOET

VS PLOUMAGOAR
TEAM PAYS DINAN
PLAINTEL VELO STAR
VC DINAN

VC DINAN

POINTS TEMPS

Total

POINTS TEMPS

10
19
29
39
48
51
66
70
73

10
10
11
13
18
20
22
24
26
29
30
41
42
45
47
47
51
52
52
53
53
54
61
70
70
72
73

49

PLACE
Vitesse

PLACE

9,926 7
10,088 12
10,175 15
10,257 17
10,638 25
11,063 31
10,699 27
11,598 38
12,627 39
9,330 1
9,668 3
9,890 6
9,764 4
9,666 2
10,058 11
9,930 8
9,859 5
9,976 9
10,091 13
10,038 10
10,451 21
10,317 18
10,506 23
10,137 14
10,401 19
10,828 30
10,740 28
10,421 20
10,483 22
10,200 16
10,756 29
10,670 26
11,208 33
11,154 32
11,553 37
11,445 35
11,378 34
11,511 36
10,636 24
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PLACE

Route
PLACE

14
22
23
20
39
32
34
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10
15
13
11
16

12
18
28
26
17
19
31
30
36
24
27
21
29
33
35
38
37

25



